
ShepCo Paving Change Order Request 

05/17/2023 

 

Budget: 

2023 SPLOST AllocaƟon        ‐   $1,400,000 

2023 LMIG Received           ‐  $530,109 

Total 2023 Street Paving Budget      ‐  $1,930,109 

 

ShepCo Contract 

2023 ShepCo Contract amount awarded by Council  ‐  $1,239,900 

Balance leŌ on the Budget aŌer awarding contract  ‐   $690,209.00 

Changer Order Request amount for Lionshead S/D  ‐  $402,571.73 

 

Balance aŌer Change Order        ‐  $287,637.27 

 

 


